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062323 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY)

Report Settings
Respondents:
Additional Filter:
Table Set:
Percentage Base:
Stat Test Levels:
Stat Test Groups:
Date Range:

Segment Definitions

Total - All Qualified Respondents
Male

Female

18-34

35-54

55+

White Only (NH/L)

All People of Color

Weighting
Total

Qualified Only

None

All

Total Answering

95/ 90 (z-test)
,BC,D-F,GH
(06/23/23 - 08/22/23)

(ALL)

(dmGenM.rl)
(dmGenM.r2)
(dmAge.check('18-34")
(dmAge.check('35-54")
(dmAge.check(>55"))
(net2RaceMUS.r1)
(net2RaceMUS.r6)

nweight.q062323_24 _hourprop.val

n=2025
n=984
n=1034
n=581
n=662
n=762
n=1228
n=797

q062323_24 hourprop

207



QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
Total - All
Qualified White Only All People of
Responde... Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=2025 N=984 N=1034 N=581 N=662 N=762 N=1228 N=797
Total
(Unweighted) N=2025 N=947 N=1069 N=484 N=736 N=777 N=1412 N=613

Yes, | feel this
way

7%

7%

76%

7%

78%

76%

78%

75%

No, | don't feel
this way

23%

23%

24%

23%

22%

24%

22%

25%
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
Total - All
Qualified White Only All People of
Responde... Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=2025 N=984 N=1034 N=581 N=662 N=762 N=1228 N=797
Total
(Unweighted) N=2025 N=947 N=1069 N=484 N=736 N=777 N=1412 N=613
Yes, | feel this 82%
way 79% 76% B 79% 79% 79% 80% 78%
No, | don't feel 24%
this way 21% C 18% 21% 21% 21% 20% 22%
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
Total - All
Qualified White Only All People of
Responde... Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=2025 N=984 N=1034 N=581 N=662 N=762 N=1228 N=797
Total
(Unweighted) N=2025 N=947 N=1069 N=484 N=736 N=777 N=1412 N=613
Yes, | feel this 63% 66% 66%
way 62% 62% 62% 56% D D H 57%
No, | don't feel 44% 43%
this way 38% 38% 38% EF 37% 34% 34% G
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
Total - All
Qualified White Only All People of
Responde... Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=2025 N=984 N=1034 N=581 N=662 N=762 N=1228 N=797
Total
(Unweighted) N=2025 N=947 N=1069 N=484 N=736 N=777 N=1412 N=613
Yes, | feel this 54% 47% 48%
way 45% 46% 43% EF F 36% 43% G
No, | don't feel 53% 64% 57%
this way 55% 54% 57% 46% D DE H 52%
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
Total - All
Qualified White Only All People of
Responde... Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=2025 N=984 N=1034 N=581 N=662 N=762 N=1228 N=797
Total
(Unweighted) N=2025 N=947 N=1069 N=484 N=736 N=777 N=1412 N=613
Yes, | feel this 71%
way 69% 70% 69% 71% f 66% 69% 71%
No, | don't feel 34%
this way 31% 30% 31% 29% 29% e 31% 29%
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